M.J.P. ROHILKHAND UNIVERSITY, BAREILLY

Main Exam Schedule For M.Sc Biotechnology (First & Second) Semester 2022-23

Timing 11:00 am to 02:00 pm

Date Day Course Paper Name & Code
17-06-23 Saturday M.Sc Biotech-l Sem Paper-I Cell Biology (22601)
19-06-23 Monday M.Sc Biotech-Il Sem Paper-l Bioenergetics and Metabolism (22606)
20-06-23 Tuesday M.Sc Biotech-I Sem Paper-II Biochemistry (22602)
22-06-23 Thursday M.Sc Biotech-Il Sem Paper-ll Molecular Biology (22607)
23-06-23 Friday M.Sc Biotech-1 Sem Paper-lIl Microbiology (22603)
24-06-23 Saturday M.Sc Biotech-Il Sem Paper-lll Enzyme Technology (22608)
26-06-23 Monday M.Sc Biotech-I Sem Paper-IV Bioinstrumentation (22604)
27-06-23 Tuesday M.Sc Biotech-ll Sem Paper-IV Genetic Engneering (22609)
28-06-23 Wednesday M.Sc Biotech-I Sem Paper-V Immunology (22605)
01-07-23  |Saturday M.Sc Biotech-Il Sem Paper-V Bioinformatics (22610)
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